Summary of most recent standards and achievement data 2024

Key Stage 2 Results 2024

% of pupils achieving expected

standard or above

% of pupils achieving greater depth

School St Helens England School St Helens England
Reading Test 57% 73% 74% 11% 27% 29%
Mathematics Test 79% 72% 73% 14% 21% 24%

Key Stage 2 Teacher Assessment
Results 2024

% of pupils achieving expected

standard or above

% of pupils achieving greater depth

Writing

School

St Helens

England

School

St Helens

England

71%

73%

72%

0%

13%

13%

Key Stage 2 Combined Result

% of pupils achieving expected

standard or above

% of pupils achieving greater depth

Reading, Writing and Mathematics

School

St Helens

England

School

St Helens

England

54%

60%

61%

0%

7%

8%

Sutton Oak CE Primary (Progress)

St Helens (Progress)

No progress measures this academic year because of Year 6 pupils not sitting end of Year 2 tests due to

Covid pandemic.




Summary of most recent standards and achievement data 2024

Key Stage 2 Results 2024

% of ‘Disadvantaged’ pupils achieving expected standard or above

(Pupil Premium) School St Helens England
Reading Test 43% 62% 62%
Mathematics Test 71% 56% 59%

Key Stage 2 Teacher Assessment

Results 2023

% of ‘Disadvantaged’ pupils achieving expected standard or above

Writing

School

St Helens

England

57%

59%

58%

Key Stage 2 Combined Result

% of ‘Disadvantaged’ pupils achieving expected standard or above

School

St Helens

England

Reading, Writing and Mathematics 36% 45% 45%

Sutton Oak CE Primary Progress (Pupil Premium) St Helens (Pupil Premium)

No progress measures this academic year because of Year 6 pupils not sitting end of Year 2 tests due to
Covid pandemic.



